Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Empfohlenes DeckeldruckmaR:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:

Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

s

41.118.51
H20 TRITAN

H20 TRITAN, Wasserflasche, 550 ml,
Lime-Grun

0.5501

2 x 5cm

O 4cm

0 6.5 x23cm

0.084 kg

0.0984 kg

29

53/1

0.35 mx0.25 mx0.68 m
5.2152 kg
8605040031513
392490000000

171



